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Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Etape 5 Etape 6 Etape 7 Etape 8 Etape 9 Etape 10

DIDONA
SPORT-BOULES ST 

VULBAS
18 14 18 14 12 76 3

LEVIEUX A.B. CURIE 8 14 8 18 8 56 6

FAURE J.B VALENCIN 4 8 0 8 18 38 10

GONDRAND A.B. COTOISE 4 4 4 4 0 16 14

GOBERTIER U.B. ANNECIENNE 32 8 18 20 28 106 1

GARCIA B. D'AZUR BALARUC 8 8 8 4 4 32 12

MIOTTO
U.B. DE 

BELLEGARDE EN 
4 0 0 0 4 8 16

COSTE-CHAREIRE BRON 4 4 0 0 4 12 15

SIMONET C.R.O. LYON 12 32 12 28 12 96 2

BALAZUC A.B. JOYEUSE 12 20 32 4 0 68 5

CHALLAMEL O.G.C. NICE 20 0 12 4 12 48 9

BAL LAGNIEU 0 0 0 8 8 16 13

LANDRAUD BOURG ST ANDEOL 18 12 12 12 18 72 4

MONTAGNE C.R.O. LYON 4 12 20 12 4 52 8

MANCUSO
ASB MAURIENNE 

GALIBIER
8 8 4 12 0 32 11

MOLLARD
LA MOTTE 

SERVOLEX
0 12 8 8 24 52 7
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1 GOBERTIER (U.B. ANNECIENNE) 106

2 SIMONET (C.R.O. LYON) 96

3 DIDONA (SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS) 76

4 LANDRAUD (BOURG ST ANDEOL) 72

5 BALAZUC (A.B. JOYEUSE) 68

6 LEVIEUX (A.B. CURIE) 56

7 MOLLARD (LA MOTTE SERVOLEX) 52

8 MONTAGNE (C.R.O. LYON) 52

9 CHALLAMEL (O.G.C. NICE) 48

10 FAURE (J.B VALENCIN) 38

11 MANCUSO (ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER) 32

12 GARCIA (B. D'AZUR BALARUC) 32

13 BAL (LAGNIEU) 16

14 GONDRAND (A.B. COTOISE) 16

15 COSTE-CHAREIRE (BRON) 12

16 MIOTTO (U.B. DE BELLEGARDE EN FOREZ) 8
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